
Irvine AC Xmas Handicap 30/12/2012 Finish Order

Race No Name Club Start Time Finish Scratch

 Time Time POSN

187 Thomas Turner Jnr RR 05:55 24:36 18:41 1

186 Chris Tremble RR 03:35 25:07 21:32 2

171 Melanie Sinclair RR 03:40 25:14 21:34 3

192 James McGoldrick RR 03:25 25:15 21:50 4

175 Craig Osborne RR 05:45 25:15 19:30 5

154 Gordon Thomson IAC 07:35 25:50 18:15 6

188 Mathew Watson RR 06:20 25:57 19:37 7

158 Fiona Gentles Guest 06:20 26:06 19:46 8

191 Garry Kilpatrick RR 08:50 26:15 17:25 9

172 George Irving IAC 09:40 26:25 16:45 10

164 Sharon Dickson Guest 00:40 26:29 25:49 11

151 Jim White IAC 07:35 26:31 18:56 12

166 Billy Richardson IAC 11:25 26:32 15:07 13

152 Alistair McFarlane IAC 08:50 26:36 17:46 14

174 David Lock Guest 02:40 26:38 23:58 15

157 Pat Cullinane IAC 09:25 26:45 17:20 16

162 Eric Pearson RR 01:35 26:47 25:12 17

156 Jim Sneddon IAC 08:50 26:48 17:58 18

153 Bob Nicol IAC 04:20 26:52 22:32 19

163 Cameron Steer RR 04:55 27:01 22:06 20

167 Steve Stirrat IAC 10:10 27:02 16:52 21

170 Carol PC Brydon RR 05:00 27:03 22:03 22

181 Brian Darroch RR 07:25 27:05 19:40 23

194 Paul Camlin RR 07:35 27:09 19:34 24

148 Liz McGarry IAC 04:20 27:17 22:57 25

185 Peter Crombie RR 06:00 27:22 21:22 26

160 Scott Brown Guest 09:10 27:28 18:18 27

159 Graeme McFarlane IAC 08:50 27:32 18:42 28

161 Hugh Hood RR 04:30 27:36 23:06 29

168 Dougie Lindsay RR 04:55 27:46 22:51 30

180 Anne-Marie Armour RR 02:00 27:48 25:48 31

189 Carol Rome RR 03:00 27:49 24:49 32

150 Andy Rennie IAC 08:50 27:50 19:00 33

173 Sharon Crombie RR 02:30 27:51 25:21 34

184 Iain Short RR 06:05 27:52 21:47 35

179 Gillian Dunwoodie RR 02:50 27:53 25:03 36

176 Ruth McLaughlan RR 04:55 27:56 23:01 37

197 Karen Sutherland RR 06:05 27:57 21:52 38

193 George McNairney RR 01:20 27:59 26:39 39

182 Astrud Gibson RR 02:00 28:06 26:06 40

183 Claire Smith RR 05:45 28:32 22:47 41

190 Fiona Fowlis RR 04:45 28:32 23:47 42

196 Scott Watson RR 05:45 28:36 22:51 43

165 Liz Fairbairn RR 01:00 29:13 28:13 44

195 Tracy Watson RR 05:00 29:18 24:18 45

178 Allison Elliot RR 01:55 29:39 27:44 46

177 Laurence Edge RR 00:00 30:06 30:06 47

169 Carol Findlay RR 00:45 31:49 31:04 48

155 Joe McNamee IAC 09:10 31:50 22:40 49

149 Ian McManus IAC 02:40 34:23 31:43 50



Irvine AC Xmas Handicap 30/12/2012 Scratch Order

Race No Name Club Start Time Finish Scratch

 Time Time POSN

166 Billy Richardson IAC 11:25 26:32 15:07 13

172 George Irving IAC 09:40 26:25 16:45 10

167 Steve Stirrat IAC 10:10 27:02 16:52 21

157 Pat Cullinane IAC 09:25 26:45 17:20 16

191 Garry Kilpatrick RR 08:50 26:15 17:25 9

152 Alistair McFarlane IAC 08:50 26:36 17:46 14

156 Jim Sneddon IAC 08:50 26:48 17:58 18

154 Gordon Thomson IAC 07:35 25:50 18:15 6

160 Scott Brown Guest 09:10 27:28 18:18 27

187 Thomas Turner Jnr RR 05:55 24:36 18:41 1

159 Graeme McFarlane IAC 08:50 27:32 18:42 28

151 Jim White IAC 07:35 26:31 18:56 12

150 Andy Rennie IAC 08:50 27:50 19:00 33

175 Craig Osborne RR 05:45 25:15 19:30 5

194 Paul Camlin RR 07:35 27:09 19:34 24

188 Mathew Watson RR 06:20 25:57 19:37 7

181 Brian Darroch RR 07:25 27:05 19:40 23

158 Fiona Gentles Guest 06:20 26:06 19:46 8

185 Peter Crombie RR 06:00 27:22 21:22 26

186 Chris Tremble RR 03:35 25:07 21:32 2

171 Melanie Sinclair RR 03:40 25:14 21:34 3

184 Iain Short RR 06:05 27:52 21:47 35

192 James McGoldrick RR 03:25 25:15 21:50 4

197 Karen Sutherland RR 06:05 27:57 21:52 38

170 Carol PC Brydon RR 05:00 27:03 22:03 22

163 Cameron Steer RR 04:55 27:01 22:06 20

153 Bob Nicol IAC 04:20 26:52 22:32 19

155 Joe McNamee IAC 09:10 31:50 22:40 49

183 Claire Smith RR 05:45 28:32 22:47 41

168 Dougie Lindsay RR 04:55 27:46 22:51 30

196 Scott Watson RR 05:45 28:36 22:51 43

148 Liz McGarry IAC 04:20 27:17 22:57 25

176 Ruth McLaughlan RR 04:55 27:56 23:01 37

161 Hugh Hood RR 04:30 27:36 23:06 29

190 Fiona Fowlis RR 04:45 28:32 23:47 42

174 David Lock Guest 02:40 26:38 23:58 15

195 Tracy Watson RR 05:00 29:18 24:18 45

189 Carol Rome RR 03:00 27:49 24:49 32

179 Gillian Dunwoodie RR 02:50 27:53 25:03 36

162 Eric Pearson RR 01:35 26:47 25:12 17

173 Sharon Crombie RR 02:30 27:51 25:21 34

180 Anne-Marie Armour RR 02:00 27:48 25:48 31

164 Sharon Dickson Guest 00:40 26:29 25:49 11

182 Astrud Gibson RR 02:00 28:06 26:06 40

193 George McNairney RR 01:20 27:59 26:39 39

178 Allison Elliot RR 01:55 29:39 27:44 46

165 Liz Fairbairn RR 01:00 29:13 28:13 44

177 Laurence Edge RR 00:00 30:06 30:06 47

169 Carol Findlay RR 00:45 31:49 31:04 48

149 Ian McManus IAC 02:40 34:23 31:43 50


